LYNX Technik US
26366 Ruether Ave.
Santa Clarita, CA 91350
USA
+1 (661) 251 8600
LYNX Technik AG

Overload -8 dBm - -
Loss of Signal Asserted -37 dBm - -
Loss of Signal De-Asserted - - -24 dBm
Optical Hysteresis 1 dB - -
Mechanical
Size (not including connector - typ) 57.4 mm x 13.4 mm x 12.7 mm
Weight 50 g
SFP Connector pinning MSA
Fiber connections LC / Duplex - Singlemode
Operating Temperature Range 0 ºC - 70 ºC
Power Supply Voltage 3.3V DC
Power Consumption  max. 455 mA
Humidity (non condensing) 90%
Ordering Information
EAN / UPC Model Description
4250479328938 OH-TR-10G-1270-LC 10 Gbit/s CWDM Fiber Transceiver - 1270 nm
4250479328945 OH-TR-10G-1290-LC 10 Gbit/s CWDM Fiber Transceiver - 1290 nm
4250479328952 OH-TR-10G-1310-LC 10 Gbit/s CWDM Fiber Transceiver - 1310 nm
4250479328969 OH-TR-10G-1330-LC 10 Gbit/s CWDM Fiber Transceiver - 1330 nm
4250479328976 OH-TR-10G-1350-LC 10 Gbit/s CWDM Fiber Transceiver - 1350 nm
4250479328983 OH-TR-10G-1370-LC 10 Gbit/s CWDM Fiber Transceiver - 1370 nm
4250479328990 OH-TR-10G-1390-LC 10 Gbit/s CWDM Fiber Transceiver - 1390 nm
4250479329003 OH-TR-10G-1410-LC 10 Gbit/s CWDM Fiber Transceiver - 1410 nm
4250479329010 OH-TR-10G-1430-LC 10 Gbit/s CWDM Fiber Transceiver - 1430 nm
4250479329027 OH-TR-10G-1450-LC 10 Gbit/s CWDM Fiber Transceiver - 1450 nm
4250479328242 OH-TR-10G-1470-LC 10 Gbit/s CWDM Fiber Transceiver - 1470 nm
4250479328259 OH-TR-10G-1490-LC 10 Gbit/s CWDM Fiber Transceiver - 1490 nm
4250479328266 OH-TR-10G-1510-LC 10 Gbit/s CWDM Fiber Transceiver - 1510 nm
4250479328273 OH-TR-10G-1530-LC 10 Gbit/s CWDM Fiber Transceiver - 1530 nm
4250479328280 OH-TR-10G-1550-LC 10 Gbit/s CWDM Fiber Transceiver - 1550 nm
4250479328297 OH-TR-10G-1570-LC 10 Gbit/s CWDM Fiber Transceiver - 1570 nm
4250479328303 OH-TR-10G-1590-LC 10 Gbit/s CWDM Fiber Transceiver - 1590 nm
4250479328310 OH-TR-10G-1610-LC 10 Gbit/s CWDM Fiber Transceiver - 1610 nm
WARNING
This SFP module is a Class 1 laser device which complies to IEC825 and FDA 21 CFR 1040.10
and 1040.11. The device must be operated within specified temperature and voltage limits.
The optical ports of the module must always be terminated with an optical connector or a